Record #
B-25-310
M-25-137
P-25-63
E-25-228
B-25-313
E-25-229
E-25-230
M-25-138
B-25-314
G-25-46
B-25-315
P-25-65
B-25-316
M-25-139
B-25-318
B-25-319
B-25-320
M-25-140
B-25-321
E-25-232
E-25-233
G-25-48
E-25-234
E-25-235
B-25-323
M-25-141
P-25-66
M-25-142
M-25-143
E-25-236
P-25-67
M-25-144
G-25-50

Record Type
Building Permit.
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

‘ Gas Permit

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit

Applicant Name
Claudiane Newmaker
Valiant Energy Solutions
David Spose

Valiant Energy Solutions
Thea Kluge

Adam Schoepp

Sean Devaney

Richard St. Marie

Infinity Solar Systems, LLC
John Stietzel

Sandy Katz

Kurt Boehm

Gustavo Hermsdorf
Robert Ross

Greg Parsons,

United Brothers Construction, LLC
Scott Doughman

Tom Hoefer

Window Nation, LLC
Trinity Solar, LLC

Tesla Energy Operations, Inc.
Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.
Valiant Energy Solutions
Joshua Borozny

Scott Doughman

Nicholas Stinson

Nicholas Stinson

Jeremy Wernicke

Hank Randall

shawn mcnamara
Edenilson Da Silva
Edenilson Da Silva
Melissa Allen

Date Submitted

June 2, 2025
June 2, 2025
June 2, 2025
June 2, 2025
June 2, 2025
June 3, 2025
June 3, 2025
June 3, 2025
June 3, 2025

~ June 3, 2025

June 4, 2025
June 4, 2025
June 4, 2025
June 4, 2025
June 4, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 5, 2025
June 6, 2025
June 6, 2025
June 6, 2025
June 6, 2025
June 6, 2025
June 8, 2025
June 8§, 2025
June 8, 2025
June 8, 2025
June 8, 2025
June 9, 2025

Address

2 MCNULTY DR

15 MINE HILL RD

173 WELLSVILLE

15 MINE HILL RD

62 LAKE DR

353 LITCHFIELD RD

165 CARMEN HILL RD
234 SAWYER HILL RD
143 CANDLEWOOD MTN
17 BASS RD

78 MUD POND RD

10 BOSTWICK PL

3 CANDACE DR

70 HAWTHORNE LN

22 WARWICK DR

5 WAMPUM DR

15 HICKORY HEARTH LN
415 CHESTNUT LAND RD
14 CRESCENT LN

324 W MEETINGHSE RD
4 PILGRIMS WAY

44 CHERNISKE RD

104 CHERNISKE RD

27 MTN VIEW AVE

38 VALLEY VIEW CONDO
21 ELM ST

21 ELM ST

164 DANBURY RD

173 WELLSVILLE AVE

2 OAKWOOD LN

. 44 CHERNISKE RD

44 CHERNISKE RD
3 BROOK HOLLOW DR



B-25-326
B-25-327
B-25-329
M-25-145
M-25-146
E-25-239
E-25-240
E-25-241
B-25-330
B-25-331
B-25-332
E-25-242
E-25-243
P-25-69
M-25-148
B-25-333
B-25-334
E-25-244
E-25-245
E-25-246
M-25-149
B-25-335
E-25-247
B-25-336
P-25-70

'B-25-337
E-25-248
M-25-150
E-25-249
M-25-151
P-25-71
G-25-53
B-25-338
B-25-339

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Gas Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Venture Home Solar, LLC
Scott (Warren) Schomber
Louis G Gelinas

Connecticut Permit Services
Degree Heating & Cooling
Momentum Solar, LLC
jason Sousa

jason Sousa

Greg Mazares

JOSE MENA - M & J CONSTRUCTION
Rejoice & Restore, LLC
Venture Home Solar, LLC
Venture Home Solar, LLC
Claudiane Newmaker
Connecticut Permit Services
Hasan Bouhadir

Ben & Lisa COZZI

Trinity Solar, LLC

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Trinity Solar, LLC

Chelsea Lara

Greg Mazares

Rene Borges

Shkelzen Kralani

Tomas Guardado

Daniel Miller

John Cole

Valiant Energy Solutions
Valiant Energy Solutions
Degree Heating & Cooling
Christopher Macary

John Stietzel

Matthew Terhaar

Louis Kern

June 9, 2025

June 9, 2025

June 9, 2025

June 9, 2025

June 9, 2025

June 9, 2025

June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025
June 11, 2025
June 11, 2025
June 11, 2025
June 11, 2025
June 11, 2025
June 11, 2025
June 11, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 12, 2025
June 13, 2025

22 ELM ST

428 LONG MTN RD

20 PARK LN W

21 CORTLAND DR

4 WALNUT LN

313 LONG MTN RD

134 SHERRY LN

188 STILSON HILL RD
34 MT TOM RD

5 GOLDMINE RD

20 MERRYALL RD

6 MARE LN

2 SUNRISE LN

2 MCNULTY DR

22 MIST HILL DR

8 RIDGE RD

326 CANDLEWOOD MTN
2 SAXONY DR

31 DORWIN HILLRD

13 VAN CAR RD

16 SUNDANCE RD

40 CHAPIN RD

164 DANBURY RD

507 DANBURY RD

165 CARMEN HILL RD
30 CONNELLY RD

809 CANDLEWOOD LK S
226 LITCHFIELD RD

226 LITCHFIELD RD

765 CANDLEWOOD LK S
70 HAWTHORNE LN

15 HICKORY HEARTH LN
5 RUSSET LN

32 BEARD DR



E-25-250
B-25-340
B-25-341
E-25-251
E-25-252
M-25-154
B-25-343
B-25-344
B-25-345
B-25-346
P-25-72
M-25-155
B-25-347
B-25-348
E-25-253
B-25-349
B-25-350
M-25-156
E-25-254
M-25-157
E-25-255
B-25-351
B-25-352
M-25-159
E-25-258
B-25-353
B-25-354
M-25-160
M-25-161
P-25-74
E-25-259
B-25-355
B-25-356
E-25-260

Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit

Momentum Solar, LLC
Richard Perez

Justin Schuff

William Deak

hafid khannouchi
Robert Siddall

KARIN WILLIAMS

KARIN WILLIAMS
United Brothers Construction, LLC
Anthony Mason
Kenneth Barron

William Cipolla

todd mannarino
Kathleen Familaran
Frank Neves
Christopher Aiello
Christopher Aiello

Julie Rondini

William Deak

Daniel Gallo

Howard Hantsch
STACEY Keaney
Southern NE Windows
Scott Gruda

Michael Eye

MegaForce Restoration, LLC
Franklin Abrajan

Dawn Dean

Valiant Energy Solutions

- Valiant Energy Solutions

Phil Espitee

‘STACEY Keaney

Momentum Solar, LLC
Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.

June 13, 2025
June 13, 2025
June 13, 2025
June 13, 2025
June 14, 2025
June 14, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 16, 2025
June 17, 2025
June 17, 2025
June 17, 2025
June 17, 2025
June 17, 2025
June 18, 2025
June 18, 2025
June 18, 2025
June 18, 2025

June 18, 2025

June 19, 2025
June 19, 2025
June 19, 2025
June 19, 2025
June 19, 2025
June 19, 2025
June 20, 2025
June 20, 2025
June 20, 2025

104 LONG MTN RD

18 EASTERN LN

50 U RESERVOIR RD
100 STILL RIVER DR

2 MCNULTY DR

3 SUMMIT ST

10 JUNIPER DR

10 JUNIPER DR

5 WAMPUM DR

1 GLENWOOD RD

17 BASS RD

187 MERRYALL RD

3 HENRY DR

215 WELLSVILLE AVE
72 BEARDSLEY RD

42 OLD PARK LN RD

3 WOOD RIDGE DR

16 LANESVILLE RD

340 CANDLEWOOD LK N
41 CANTERBURY COURT
12 TERRACE PL CONDO
46 LAKE DR

17 BEACH DR

15 HICKORY HEARTH LN
251 KENT RD

12 THOMAS LN

23 SECOND HILLRD

5 CANDLEWOOD COMMON
84 BUCKS ROCK RD

84 BUCKS ROCK RD

1 ROLLING GLEN DR

46 LAKE DR

104 LONG MTN RD

5 HEACOCK LN



E-25-261
M-25-162
M-25-163
E-25-262
M-25-164
M-25-165
M-25-166
P-25-75
B-25-357
M-25-167
G-25-56
M-25-168
B-25-358
P-25-76
E-25-263
M-25-170
P-25-77
B-25-360
M-25-171
G-25-57
B-25-361
E-25-264
P-25-78
B-25-362
M-25-172
G-25-58
G-25-59
M-25-174
B-25-363
E-25-265
E-25-266
M-25-175
B-25-364
B-25-365

Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit

. Gas Permit
Mechanical Permit.

Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Pedro DePaiva
Kenneth Comstock
Jan Mitchell
Andrew Pinter
Patrick Fortin
Brock Fletcher
Ryan Kelley
Matt Eseppi »
William Gilbert
Chrissy Rhodes
John Stietzel
Chrissy Rhodes
Jonathan Kost

‘Peter Faulenbach

Austin Walker

Dawn Dean

Valiant Energy Solutions
John Rosa

Call the Bee Htng, Clng, PImg & Elec
Melissa Allen

Ambiorix Ventura

Phillip Lamont

Phillip Lamont
Southern NE Windows
Kevin Nickerson
George Russell

John Stietzel

Patrick Fortin

Roe Collins

Travis Weber

Howard Hantsch

Patrick Fortin

Bruce Morsey

Rose Koulouris

June 20, 2025
June 21, 2025

- June 21, 2025

June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23, 2025
June 23,.2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025
June 24, 2025

"~ June 25, 2025

June 25, 2025
June 25, 2025
June 25, 2025
June 25, 2025
June 26, 2025
June 26, 2025
June 26, 2025
June 26, 2025
June 26, 2025

173 WELLSVILLE AVE
96 BOARDMAN RD

6 CHRISTINE LN

8 SUNNY VALLEY LN

23 LIBERTY HILL

370 DANBURY RD

1 ROLLING GLEN DR

43 JUDDS BRIDGE

42 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

360 LITCHFIELD RD

5 GRANDVIEW LN
360 LITCHFIELD RD
32 HINERD

5 BOXWOOD LN

5 DANBURY RD
345 LONG MTN RD
84 BUCKS ROCK RD
16 LANESVILLE RD

11 CANDLEWOOD SPRING

151 STILSON HILL RD
43 TAMARACK RD

29 LAKE DR

29 LAKE DR

21 WALKER BROOK DR
18 MIST HILL DR

1 ROLLING GLEN DR
39 CHURCH HILL RD
15 BURNHAM RD

7 BROOKVIEW LN

60 HAWTHORNE LN

7 BUCKS ROCK RD

70 SO END PLAZA

9 ORATORY LN

10 RAILROAD ST



M-25-176 Mechanical Permit

B-25-366
E-25-267

B-25-367

B-25-368
B-25-369
G-25-60
E-25-268
B-25-371
B-25-372
B-25-373
"~ B-25-374
B-25-375
B-25-376
B-25-377
B-25-378

Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Jose Crespo
Kathleen Familaran

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.

R&S Construction Services, Inc.
David Digiorgi
April Nunez

- Connecticut Permit Services

Joshua Gadzik
lisa greiner
Amy Shanks
Jennifer Lee
Jennifer Lee
Kris Pelillo

- John Mickelson

Jonathan Von Oy
Jonathan Von Oy

June 26, 2025
June 26, 2025
June 27, 2025

June 27, 2025

June 27, 2025
June 27, 2025
June 27, 2025
June 29, 2025
June 30, 2025
June 30, 2025
June 30, 2025
June 30, 2025
June 30, 2025
June 30, 2025

-June 30, 2025

June 30, 2025

288 WILLOW SPRINGS
203 WELLSVILLE AVE

4 WELLINGTON DR

101 ASPETUCK AVE

106 VALLEY VIEW CONDO
56 LONG MTN RD

251 KENT RD
24 S0 MAIN ST-UNITA

50 SQUIRE HILL RD
19 CAMBRIDGE CIR
83 DANBURY RD
83 DANBURY RD

- 15 STEPHANIE DR

138 MALLETT LN
550 LONG MTN RD
538 LONG MTN RD



